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FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YETIE B 2024/09/21 10:00 .
#%E BAtaksRE 10:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(34) AH #%E

1 10:01:49.380 50.599 25.523 25.076
2 10:02:39.530 50.150 25.125 25.025
3 10:03:29.573 50.043 25.112 24.931
4 10:04:19.499 49.926 25.021 24.905
5 10:05:09.185 49.686 24,947 24.739
6 10:05:58.741 49.556 24.875 24.681
7 10:06:48.567 49.826 24,953 24.873
8 10:07:38.187 49.620 24.866 24.754
9 10:08:27.937 49.750 24.987 24.763
10 10:09:17.884 49.947 25.084 24.863
1 10:10:07.881 49.997 25.110 24.887
12 10:10:57.647 49.766 25.004 24.762
13 10:11:47.342 49.695 24.956 24.739
14 10:12:37.316 49.974 25.011 24.963
(50) &E HE
1 10:01:44.996 50.533 25.460 25.073
2 10:02:35.300 50.304 25.253 25.051
3 10:03:25.232 49.932 25.079 24.853
4 10:04:14.981 49.749 24,993 24.756
5 10:05:04.716 49.735 24,988 24.747
6 10:05:54.375 49.659 24,947 24.712
7 10:06:44.054 49.679 24.913 24.766
8 10:10:00.076 3:16.022 24,922 24.761
9 10:10:50.075 49.999 25.242 24.757
10 10:11:40.697 50.622 25.246 25.376
11 10:12:31.156 50.459 25.343 25.116
(13) jtht BE#H
1 10:01:51.850 50.296 25.377 24.919
2 10:02:42.359 50.509 25.609 24.900
3 10:03:32.670 50.311 25.389 24.922
p4 10:04:30.626 57.956 25.334
5 10:05:58.426 1:27.800 24.878
6 10:06:48.347 49.921 25.120 24.801
7 10:07:38.582 50.235 25.302 24.933
8 10:08:28.529 49.947 25.117 24.830
9 10:09:18.358 49.829 25.027 24.802
10 10:10:08.259 49.901 25.093 24.808
1 10:10:58.422 50.163 25.263 24.900
p12 10:11:53.424 55.002 25.068
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